
CLASS
NEW 

ADMISSION

Coaching 

Fee
Exam fee Sports fee

Medical 

fund
Light Fee ID Card Calendar

Building 

Fund

Syllabus 

Money
T/F  Book Total

KG-I & Kg-II       2,420 -                         400          300          180          150            80            70          400            30                  40            4,070.00 

CL-I & CL-II       2,850 -                         420          300          180          150            80            70          400            40                  40            4,530.00 

CL-III       2,850 -                         420          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            4,540.00 

CL-IV & V       3,260 -                         450          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            4,980.00 

CL- VI & VII       3,540 -                         500          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            5,310.00 

CL- VIII, IX, X       3,570 -                         510          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            5,350.00 

CLASS
NEW 

ADMISSION

Coaching 

Fee
Exam fee Sports fee

Medical 

fund
Light Fee ID Card Calendar

Building 

Fund

Syllabus 

Money
T/F  Book Total

KG-I & Kg-II       2,420 3,600                 400          300          180          150            80            70          400            30                  40            7,670.00 

CL-I & CL-II       2,850 3,600                 420          300          180          150            80            70          400            40                  40            8,130.00 

CL-III       2,850 3,600                 420          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            8,140.00 

CL-IV & V       3,260 3,600                 450          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            8,580.00 

CL- VI & VII       3,540 3,600                 500          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            8,910.00 

CL- VIII, IX, X       3,570 3,600                 510          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            8,950.00 

Administrator
Ebenezer High School

New Admission (Hosteller) Fee- 2024-25

N.B: Bus fare Rs. 700/- (seven hundred rupees) only.

New Admission (Day Scholar) Fee- 2024-25

OFFICE OF THE

EBENEZER HIGH SCHOOL
TWIPHUMA, SABROOM SOUTH TRIPURA

Email: ebenezerhighschool85@gmail.com



CLASS
Re- 

ADMISSION

Coaching 

Fee
Exam fee Sports fee

Medical 

fund
Light Fee ID Card Calendar

Building 

Fund

Syllabus 

Money

Tuition Fee 

Book
Total

KG-I & KG-II       2,170 -                       400          300          180          150            80            70          400            30                  40            3,820.00 

CL-I & CL-II       2,250 -                       420          300          180          150            80            70          400            40                  40            3,930.00 

CL-III       2,250 -                       420          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            3,940.00 

CL-IV & V       2,530 -                       450          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            4,250.00 

CL- VI & VII       2,670 -                       500          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            4,440.00 

CL- VIII, IX, X       2,960 -                       510          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            4,740.00 

CLASS
Re- 

ADMISSION

Coaching 

Fee
Exam fee Sports fee

Medical 

fund
Light Fee ID Card Calendar

Building 

Fund

Syllabus 

Money

Tuition Fee 

Book
Total

KG-I & KG-II       2,170 3,600               400          300          180          150            80            70          400            30                  40            7,420.00 

CL-I & CL-II       2,250 3,600               420          300          180          150            80            70          400            40                  40            7,530.00 

CL-III       2,250 3,600               420          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            7,540.00 

CL-IV & V       2,530 3,600               450          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            7,850.00 

CL- VI & VII       2,670 3,600               500          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            8,040.00 

CL- VIII, IX, X       2,960 3,600               510          300          180          150            80            70          400            50                  40            8,340.00 

Administrator
Ebenezer High School

N.B: Bus fare Rs. 700/- (seven hundred rupees) only.

Re-Admission (Day Scholar) Fee- 2024-25

Re- Admission (Hosteller) Fee-2024-25

OFFICE OF THE

EBENEZER HIGH SCHOOL
TWIPHUMA, SABROOM SOUTH TRIPURA

Email: ebenezerhighschool85@gmail.com


